
Audio recording doesn’t start until 26 minutes in.  

Chat Messages  

• Bill Krill22:49 

Bill Krill in mtg 

• irinak24:26 

Irina Krishpinovich 

• Ava Cunningham24:50 

Ava Cunningham / Webcor / 760-855-8859 / acunningham@webcor.com 

• David Christensen25:15 

David Christensen, Skanska, David.christensen@skanska.com, 858-228-7883 

• irinak25:15 

Irina Krishpinovich, QuEST, Inc., ikrishpinovich@quest-world.com, 510-326-8690 



• Lloyd Cavalieri25:23 

Lloyd Cavalieri - Rodan Builders, Inc. - lcavalieri@rodanbuilders.com - 650-619-7173 

• Earl Faust25:32 

Earl Faust | Cirius Engineering, L.L.C. | efaust@ciriusengineering.com | 510.290.8556 

• Istiaque Baig25:47 

Istiaque Baig / Trane Technologies / 917-297-5637 / Istiaque.baig@trane.com 

• HUBERT HIDALGO26:01 

Hubert Hidalgo, YEI Engineers Inc 

• Jonah Canalin26:18 

Marco Scanu, Forell/Elsesser, m.scanu@forell.com, 510-206-0284 



• Denise Swartley26:25 

Denise Swartley and Alyssa Warrington, Dowdle & Sons Mechanical, Inc., 
Denise@DowdleAndSonsMech.com & Alyssa@DowdleAndSonsMech.com, 707 224-6968 

• Zach Brandner26:38 

Zach Brandner P.E. 

• Daniel Bowen26:53 

da 

• Laurie Lumish26:57 

Laurie Lumish, Degenkolb Engineers, llumish@degenkolb.com, 415.354.6416 

• Tim Hayes26:59 

Tim Hayes, ESI - Delta Controls, thayes@esite.net, 916-955-2840 



• Jay Monnin27:00 

Colette SchantzPBK Architects, Inc.Colette.schantz@pbk.com916.682.9494 

• Jeffrey Park (Gilbane Bldg Co.)27:02 

Jeffrey Park, Gilbane Building Co., 925-314-6610, JPark@Gilbaneco.com 

• Charlz Boado - Gilbane27:03 

Charlz Boado, Gilbane Building Company, cboado@gilbaneco.com, 408-839-9485 

• Jay Monnin - PBK27:05 

Jay Monnin - PBK Architects - jay.monnin@pbk.com - 916.267.3651 

• Reggie Ingram27:06 

Reggie Ingram Trane 



• Kelsey Godfrey27:15 

JP Van Zee, Arntz builders, Inc - bid@arntzbuilders.com - 707-835-2900 

• Brad Cox27:16 

Brad Cox / Mesa Energy Systems / bcox@emcor.net / 510-670-1690 

• Zach Brandner27:20 

Zach Brandner P.E.--Peterson Mechanical--zachb@petersonmechanical--(707) 975-1450 cell 

• Guadalupe Nodal27:22 

Guadalupe Nodal, QuEST, Inc 

• Miriam Lacues27:23 

Judy Cheng, SVA Architects, Inc., 510-267-3180, jcheng@sva-architects.com 



• Nick Luciani27:23 

Nick Luciani - Herrero Builders - nluciani@herrero.com - 415.652.4264 

• Yindy Felkins27:27 

Suraj Thapa - Western Allied Mechanical 

• Yindy Felkins27:29 

Yindy Felkins - Western Allied Mechanical 

• Jack Herbert27:30 

jack Herbert, swinerton management & consulting 

• Floyd Young27:32 

Floyd Young, Red Top Electric, 510-566-4175, Floyd.Young@Teamredtop.com 



• Ahmad Sinno27:36 

Ahmad Sinno, WSP, ahmad.sinno@wsp.com, 415.402.2279 

• Jaime Smyth27:37 

Jaime Smyth-AlfaTech Consulting Engineers; Jaime.smyth@atce.com; 408-487-1252 

• Hector Garcia- Harris Bay Area27:39 

Hector Garcia- Harris Bay Area Mechanical Contractor 415-846-1051 
hgarcia@harriscompany.com 

• Marian Malasig27:40 

Marian MalasigSOHA Engineers-415-989-9900 

• james mogannam27:41 

Jim Mogannam, KPFF Consulting Engineers 



• HUBERT HIDALGO27:44 

Hubert Hidalgo, YEI Engineers Inc., hhidalgo@yeiengineers.com, 510-710-5045 

• Lauren Turner27:54 

David Christensen and Lauren Turner, Skanska USA Building Inc., 
david.christensen@skanska.com (858) 228-7883 and lauren.turner@skanska.com (206) 775-
9530 

• Michael Kuykendall27:59 

Michael Kuykendall, SANDIS Civil Engineers, Mkuykendall@sandis.net, 510-292-5382 

• Steve Handley, TEE 28:00 

Steve Handley, PE, The Engineering Enterprise, 510-263-1508 

• Daniel Bowen28:02 

Daniel Bowen Bowen Engineering And Environmental 



• Yindy Felkins28:03 

Loek Vaneveld, Western Allied Mechanical Inc. email Lvaneveld@westernallied.com (650)280-
9070 

• Guadalupe Nodal28:06 

Lnodal@quest-world.com 510.8624390 

• Joshua Wilkinson28:09 

Joshua Wilkinson - New England Sheet Metal & Mechanical Co. - 559-268-7375 - 
jwilkinson@nesm.com 

• Marian Malasig28:13 

Stephen LauMarian MalasigSOHA Engineers415-989-9900 

• Yindy Felkins28:15 

Yindy Felkins, Western Allied Mechanical, 650-444-6627, yfelkins@westernallied.com 



• Joe Arnstein28:15 

Joe Arnstein, Taylor Engineering(510) 263-1548jarnstein@taylor-engineering.com 

• Dean Perry28:17 

Dean Perry | Trane Technologiesdean.perry@trane.com+1 562 315 3629 Cell 

• Michael Kuykendall28:18 

Guadalupe BumataySandis510-301-7911gbumatay@sandis.net 

• Bill Krill28:18 

Bill Krill Swinerton Bkrill@swinerton.com 

• Yindy Felkins28:25 

Mike Grzanowski 



• Mark Herman28:25 

Mark Herman Turner Construction mherman@tcco.com 415-509-4229 

• Reggie Ingram28:29 

Reggie.Ingram@Trane.com 916-751-0853 

• Lisa Williams28:36 

Lisa A. Williams, Marketing ManagerZFA STRUCTURAL 
ENGINEERS916.539.2149lisaw@zfa.com 

• Yindy Felkins28:45 

Mike Grzanowski Blach Construction mike.grzanbowski@blach.com 408-886-3610 

• Elisha Anderson28:54 

Eli Anderson - Haskell Corporation eanderson@haskellcorp.com 925-266-4086 



• Daniel Backman29:02 

Daniel Backman, Principal, TLCD Architecture, daniel.backman@tlcd.com, 510-220-2336 

• Debbie Graham29:03 

Debbie Graham, Marketing Coordinator for EDesignC M:(916) 346-6362 
marketing@edesignc.com 

• TJ Kay ESI Delta29:18 

T.J Kay ESI - Delta Controls, tjkay@esite.net 916 344 1711 

• Edward Reifenstein29:25 

Ned ReifensteinNoll & Tam ArchitectsNed.reifenstein@nollandtam.com 

• penfantino29:48 

Phil Enfantino 



• Gregory Coxsom29:52 

Gregory Coxsom 

• Gregory Coxsom30:08 

ENGIE Services 

• Jennifer Sanchez30:13 

Jennifer Sanchez - Miyamoto International, 415-767-4256 

• james mogannam30:27 

Jim Mogannam, KPFF Consulting Engineers - James.mogannam@kpff.com, 415-672-6301 

• Gregory Coxsom30:51 

Gregory Coxsom626 6444519 



• Sean Fraser30:53 

Sean Fraser Miyamoto International sfraser@miyamotointernational.com 

• Brad Cox30:59 

Sofo Kyriakopedi with Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. 

• Brad Cox31:13 

Skyriakopedi@emcor.net 

• penfantino31:13 

Phillip Enfantino Environmental Systems penfantino@esite.net cell 408-828-2439 

• Marina Pelosi31:23 

Marina Pelosi, Air Systems - BAS; 415.603.1714 marina.pelosi@airsystemsinc.com 



• Mark Herman31:40 

Victor Piltch, Turner, 415-301-0407, vpiltch@tcco.com 

• Jennifer Sanchez31:55 

Jennifer Sanchez - Miyamoto International, jesanchez@miyamotointernational.com, 415-767-
4256 

• Joel Cruz32:11 

Good afternoon! Joel Cruz with Interface Engineering> joelc@interfaceeng.com. (415) 412-
9873. 

• Mike Carter32:19 

Mike Carter PPM 

• Greg Cheifetz32:31 

Greg Cheifetz, Swinerton Management and Consulting 



• Yindy Felkins32:34 

Kevin Brady - Blach Construction 

• jeff klompus32:47 

Jeff klompus Glumac 4153987667 jklompus@glumac.com 

• Scott Karpinen33:06 

Scott Karpinen - Frank Booth Co. Scottk@frankbooth.com 

• Glenn Friedman33:09 

Glenn Friedman, Taylor Engineering, 510-263-1542 

• Melissa Nguyen33:19 

Melissa Nguyen - Trane Technologies, Melissa.Nguyen@trane.com, (562) 665-1186 



• Rich Souza33:19 

Rich Souza - CSW|ST2 Civil Engineering 415.999.6882 

• Tom Zimmer33:43 

Tom Zimmer, Pan Pacific Mechanical, tomz@ppmechanical.com, 650-313-3516 

• Joseph Nicola34:14 

Joseph NIcola, HMC 510.250.8227; joseph.nicola@hmcarchitects.com 

• Daniel Bowen37:04 

Daniel Bowen Bowen Engineering - 559-233-7464 - bowendemo@yahoo.com 

• Angela Agada43:09 

Angela Agada, Syserco, a.agada@syserco.com 



• Bob Peugh55:27 

Bob Peugh Haskell Corporation 360 739 0061 

• Jeffrey Park (Gilbane Bldg Co.)56:06 

thank you 

• Stephen Lau & Marian Malasig56:13 

Forgot our email earlier*Marian Malasig - mmalasig@soha.comStephen Lau - 
slau@soha.comSOHA Engineers415-989-9900 

• Stephen Lau & Marian Malasig56:16 

Thank you 

• Lauren Turner58:21 

Thank you! 
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